BE
GouaQl



WnNsS wid

=

[\
[N

AL DIM SUM
SR DR YA i

Supreme Royal Dim Sum Platter

B AL I A i
Vegetarian Dim Sum Platter (v)

#% STEAMED

fif] £ e S

Pork and Prawn Siu Mai with Abalone
eSS

Octopus Dumpling with Tobiko Caviar

A #2 7K Em AR
Black Truffle Har Gau

Ry 1A%
Prawn and Scallop Dumpling

S
Prawn and Spinach Dumpling

W EEXOE R
XO King Crab Dumpling

SRR =72
Spicy Lamb Dumpling

N

Shanghai Xiao Long Bao
Bk NEA

Crab Meat Xiao Long Bao

Please inform us of any food allergies or special dietary requirements.

43.5

33.5

18.5

13.5

13.5

12.5

11.5

15.5

10.5

12.5

All prices are inclusive of 20% VAT. A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your bill.



7% STEAMED
et
Iberico Char Siu Bao

ARIEUEE
Pork and Prawn Dumpling in Chilli Oil

MIHZER
Lotus Leaf Rice with Chicken and Mushroom

SRR
Chicken Feet with Black Bean

“F M B IR
Morel Mushroom Dumpling (v)

PR R 2R TR I

Wild Mushroom Dumpling with Black Truffle (v)

PR AT 7%
Yam and Goji Dumpling (v)

VTR
Gold Leaf Beancurd Dumpling (v)

Please inform us of any food allergies or special dietary requirements.

10.5

10.5

10.5

10

12

11.5

10.5

10.5

All prices are inclusive of 20% VAT. A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your bill.

WNsS Wid

m,
\T],Jll



Wns wid

C’

YE DEEP-FRIED

TR
Kataifi Wagyu Beef Roll

R U A TR
Aromatic Duck Parcel with Black Truffle

LA JE A
Charcoal Venison Puff

(L34 22 1K

Crispy Prawn Wonton

SRS £ IV

Japanese Purple Sweet Potato Croquette

FHERAFG

Morel Mushroom Spring Roll (v)

Please inform us of any food allergies or special dietary requirements.

16.5

12

12

11

10.5

12.5

All prices are inclusive of 20% VAT. A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your bill.



7% PAN-FRIED
LRI AR D
Angus Beef Pancake

XOEEHRE ME
Turnip Cake with XO Sauce

AESAG G
Chicken and Chive Dumpling

EP IR - HH A/ AE A
Assorted Mini Bao with
Spicy Crab | Cabbage and Pork

¥ CHEUNG FUN

<z WA 2 1 1 by
Crispy Eel Cheung Fun

B K

Prawn Cheung Fun

=iy
Mushroom Cheung Fun (v)

Please inform us of any food allergies or special dietary requirements.

13.5

10.5

10.5

14.5

13.5

11

All prices are inclusive of 20% VAT. A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your bill.

WNS WId

Ly

r

"j w



V3L NOONYH3ILAY WNS WIA

NOOVdd IDNOD

JEE MG O TR

GOUQI DRAGON - DIM SUM AFTERNOON TEA
(Minimum 2 people)

(24 hours advanced order)

78 per person

RFIIEER, HEAE

Premium Jasmine Dragon Pearls, Fujian

s DY il

Royal Dim Sum Quartet

R F K A lMA B £ BEXO% 12

Black Truffle Har Gau & XO King Crab Dumpling
EPE SRS e S h

Octopus Dumpling & Prawn and Spinach Dumpling

e B2 SR B SR

Crispy Iberico Pork Belly

2 AT R R

Honey-Glazed Iberico Char Siu

e 2 i SRR IR

Angus Tenderloin Beef with Black Pepper Sauce
ZRREF 2

Sesame Prawn Toast

I AR R Aol
Salt and Pepper Squid Stuffed with Minced Prawn

YRS IAVINE]

Chargrilled Octopus with Sweet Soy and Golden Garlic
A PR IERS 1R B

Drunken Chicken Roll with Mung Bean Noodle

F AL PHIR 2 £

Botan Prawn Tartare with Mango and Pink Grapefruit

Please inform us of any food allergies or special dietary requirements.

All prices are inclusive of 20% VAT. A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your bill.



JE i =5 S i
Gougqi Symphony No. 3

My s KR

Tropical Dragon - Coconut, Lychee and Dragon Fruit

TR RS AR
Midnight Sun - Mango, Black Sesame and Passion Fruit

A DR A A

Lucky Dragon - Kumquat, Coffee and Cinnamon

K FE
BEVERAGE PACKAGE

Saicho, Sparkling Jasmine Tea
Mu Long Cocktail

Peddlers Shanghai Craft Gin, Melon, Yuzu Sake, Verjus, Green Tea Essence

NV Extra Brut, Premier Cru, Frerejean Freres.
Champagne, France

NV Blanc de Blancs, Henriot. Champagne, France
2016 Blanc de Blancs, Nyetimber. West Sussex, UK
NV Prestige Rosé Brut, Taittinger. Champagne, France

2021 Rosé, Terlingham Vineyard. Kent, UK

Please inform us of any food allergies or special dietary requirements.

All prices are inclusive of 20% VAT. A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your bill.

VIL NOONHY3ILdY WNS WIA

93

96

102
103

98
107

98

NOSVYYdd IODNOD

$d7 L i

¥%-



UT[\

<

w7

>
=

HONNT 3S4NOD OML IONOD

R MRS
GOUQI TWO COURSE LUNCH
(Minimum 2 people to share)

38 per person

KA AT —
STARTER (CHOICE OF 1 TO SHARE)

G A BRSO
Crispy Aromatic Duck Salad

sGIUD - ()

Steamed Dim Sum Quartet

LI RUWNE S /NI LN A

Prawn and Scallop Dumpling & Black Truffle Har Gau
T A SR 1%

Octopus Dumpling with Tobiko & Spicy Lamb Dumpling

s PYE I (FF)

Fried Dim Sum Quartet

ERKE BRI S R I R R B
Crispy Prawn Wonton & Morel Mushroom Spring Roll
LA JEE PRV B H A 5628 RK A

Charcoal Venison Puff & Purple Sweet Potato Croquette

Please inform us of any food allergies or special dietary requirements.
All prices are inclusive of 20% VAT. A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your bill.



FAT
MAIN (CHOICE OF 1 TO SHARE)

e SRV
Stir-Fried Angus Beef with Asparagus and Bamboo Shoot

JE AR KA
Braised Iberico Pork with Tiger Peppers and Shiitake

R I A

Sweet and Sour Iberico Pork

e Bz EE B 2 HRAG

Pipa Chicken with Szechuan Sesame Sauce

JUZHE =M %
Claypot San Pei Chicken with Thai Basil

B RRERIRER
Kung Pao Prawn with Dried Chilli and Cashew Nut

KAERIL -
RICE (CHOICE OF 1 TO SHARE)

W R
Golden Egg Fried Rice

L2V IR

Steamed Jasmine Rice
M with

e
Seasonal Vegetable

Please inform us of any food allergies or special dietary requirements.

All prices are inclusive of 20% VAT. A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your bill.

HONNT 3S4NOD OMLI0NOD

I

kg
o
N

i






