## 唐舍 GOUQI

剁椒鲜羊饺

上海小笼包

蟹粉小笼包

Spicy Lamb Dumpling

Shanghai Xiao Long Bao

Crab Meat Xiao Long Bao

点心 DIM SUM	
至尊点心八部曲 Supreme Royal Dim Sum Platter	43.5
素菜点心四步曲 Vegetarian Dim Sum Platter (v)	33.5
蒸 STEAMED	
鲍鱼烧卖 Pork and Prawn Siu Mai with Abalone	18.5
雪菜章鱼饺 Octopus Dumpling with Tobiko Caviar	13.5
黑松露水晶虾饺 Black Truffle Har Gau	13.5
鲜虾带子饺 Prawn and Scallop Dumpling	12.5
碧绿菠菜饺 Prawn and Spinach Dumpling	11.5
帝王蟹XO酱饺 XO King Crab Dumpling	15.5

11.5

10.5

12.5

10.5

蒸 STEAMED	
叉烧包 Iberico Char Siu Bao	10.5
红油抄手 Pork and Prawn Dumpling in Chilli Oil	10.5
怀旧珍珠鸡 Lotus Leaf Rice with Chicken and Mushroom	10.5
豉汁凤爪 Chicken Feet with Black Bean	10
V at the event of	
羊肚菌鲜味饺 Morel Mushroom Dumpling (v)	12
黑松露杂菌饺 Wild Mushroom Dumpling with Black Truffle (v)	11.5
桃胶杞子饺 Yam and Goji Dumpling (v)	10.5
全箔斋鸡饺	

Gold Leaf Beancurd Dumpling (v)

炸 DEEP-FRIED	
千丝和牛卷	
Kataifi Wagyu Beef Roll	16.5
酥脆空气鸭包伴黑松露汁	
Aromatic Duck Parcel with Black Truffle	12
山楂鹿肉酥	

Mromatic Duck Parcel with Black Truffle	12
山楂鹿肉酥 Charcoal Venison Puff 酥炸鲜虾饺 Crispy Prawn Wonton 日本紫薯咸水角 Japanese Purple Sweet Potato Croquette	12
	11

灸烤 PAN-FRIED	
安格斯牛肉馅饼	
Angus Beef Pancake	13.5
XO酱腊味萝卜糕	
Turnip Cake with XO Sauce	10.5
韭菜鸡锅贴	
Chicken and Chive Dumpling	11.5
金网双色指姆包 - 辣汁蟹肉/绍菜豚肉	
Assorted Mini Bao with	
Spicy Crab / Cabbage and Pork	10.5
肠粉 CHEUNG FUN	
金网脆皮鳗鱼肠粉	
Crispy Eel Cheung Fun	14.5
鲜虾肠粉	
Prawn Cheung Fun	13.5
鲜菌肠粉	
Mushroom Cheung Fun (v)	11

唐舍龙腾点心下午茶

GOUOI DRAGON - DIM SUM AFTERNOON TEA

(Minimum 2 people)

 $(24 \ hours \ advanced \ order)$ 

78 per person

茉莉龙珠, 福建

Premium Jasmine Dragon Pearls, Fujian

点心四步曲

Royal Dim Sum Quartet

黑松露水晶虾饺及帝王蟹XO酱饺

Black Truffle Har Gau & XO King Crab Dumpling

雪菜章鱼饺及碧绿菠菜饺

Octopus Dumpling & Prawn and Spinach Dumpling

脆皮黑毛猪烧腩仔

Crispy Iberico Pork Belly

经典蜜汁黑毛猪叉烧

Honey-Glazed Iberico Char Siu

金蒜安格斯黑椒牛柳粒

Angus Tenderloin Beef with Black Pepper Sauce

芝麻虾多十

Sesame Prawn Toast

百花椒盐鲜鱿

Salt and Pepper Squid Stuffed with Minced Prawn

炭烧深海八爪鱼

Chargrilled Octopus with Sweet Soy and Golden Garlic

甜酸醉鸡卷拌粉皮

Drunken Chicken Roll with Mung Bean Noodle

日本牡丹虾塔塔

Botan Prawn Tartare with Mango and Pink Grapefruit

唐舍三号交响曲	O
Gouqi Symphony No. 3	3
椰子、荔枝与火龙果	3
Tropical Dragon - Coconut, Lychee and Dragon Fruit	_
芒果、黑芝麻与百香果	7
Midnight Sun - Mango, Black Sesame and Passion Fruit	ć
金橘、咖啡和肉桂	
Lucky Dragon - Kumquat, Coffee and Cinnamon	_

## 酒水搭配

## BEVERAGE PACKAGE

Saicho, Sparkling Jasmine Tea	93
Mu Long Cocktail Peddlers Shanghai Craft Gin, Melon, Yuzu Sake, Verjus, Green Tea Essence	96
NV Extra Brut, Premier Cru, Frerejean Frères. Champagne, France	102
NV Blanc de Blancs, Henriot. Champagne, France	103
2016 Blanc de Blancs, Nyetimber. West Sussex, UK	98
NV Prestige Rosé Brut, Taittinger. Champagne, France	107
2021 Rosé, Terlingham Vineyard. Kent, UK	98

唐舍午市套餐

GOUQITWO COURSE LUNCH

(Minimum 2 people to share) 38 per person

头盘任选其一 STARTER (CHOICE OF 1 TO SHARE)

凉拌香酥鸭沙律 Crispy Aromatic Duck Salad

点心四步曲(蒸) Steamed Dim Sum Quartet

鲜虾带子饺及黑松露水晶虾饺

Prawn and Scallop Dumpling & Black Truffle Har Gau 雪菜章鱼饺及剁椒鲜羊饺

Octopus Dumpling with Tobiko & Spicy Lamb Dumpling

点心四步曲(炸) Fried Dim Sum Quartet

酥炸鲜虾饺及羊肚菌素春卷 Crispy Prawn Wonton & Morel Mushroom Spring Roll 山楂鹿肉酥及日本紫薯咸水角 Charcoal Venison Puff & Purple Sweet Potato Croquette

## 主菜任选其一 MAIN (CHOICE OF 1 TO SHARE)

双笋爆安格斯牛肉片

Stir-Fried Angus Beef with Asparagus and Bamboo Shoot

唐舍红烧黑豚肉

Braised Iberico Pork with Tiger Peppers and Shiitake

彩椒咕噜肉

Sweet and Sour Iberico Pork

脆皮琵琶芝麻鸡

Pipa Chicken with Szechuan Sesame Sauce

九层塔三杯鸡煲

Claypot San Pei Chicken with Thai Basil

宫保爆虾球

Kung Pao Prawn with Dried Chilli and Cashew Nut

米饭任选其一 RICE (CHOICE OF 1 TO SHARE)

黄金蛋炒饭

Golden Egg Fried Rice

丝苗白饭

Steamed Jasmine Rice

和 with

时令蔬菜

Seasonal Vegetable

